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8889' WSO

5.000" 18# LINER
8062'-9171'
Perfed: 8895'-8947', 
8961'-9000', WSO:9010', 
9020'-9118', 9132'-9165'

SandTag Marker Zones:
TOP MP @ 8563'
TOP S1 @ 8843'
TOP S4 @ 8897'
TOP S8 @ 9015' 
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2556' GLM

4303' GLM

5798' GLM

7103' GLM

7967' GLM

8012' XN
8045' XOVER
8767' GLM
8840' PKR
8852' XD
8886' XN
9009' PKR
9030' XN
9033' TAIL

Aliso Canyon

Standard Sesnon 14

September 23, 2016

N|A

N|A

0 Psi

0 Psi

N|A

 184.2 Deg F.

None Observed

100 FPM

9157 Ft. [Plug]

8728 Ft.

429 Ft.

D. Prokuski

A. Alshammasi

FILL OVER BOTTOM PERF.

LOGGING ENGINEER

EMAIL TO

FLUID LEVEL

LOGGING SPEED

TOTAL DEPTH (PBTD)

TOTAL DEPTH LOGGED (PU)

BOTTOM TEMPERATURE

Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY

FIELD NAME

WELL NAME

SURVEY DATE

FIELD PRESSURE

FIELD INVENTORY

TUBING PRESSURE

CASING PRESSURE

NUMBER OF DAYS SHUT IN


